DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR

No. AU/COM/Admn/2017-19/ Date: 31.07.2017
NOTICE

The first list containing the names of provisionally selected candidates
for admission into M.Com. Course of Assam University, Silchar for the
session 2017-19 is furnished hereunder. The candidates are directed
to get themselves admitted accordingly, failing which the selection of
the candidates will be liable to be cancelled.

Last date of admission of the first list: - on or before 3™ August
2017 at 5.00 P.M.

List of eligible candidates for admission of M.Com

Open Merit List

Applicant Name Applicatin No
1 Subhajyoti Nandi 703245
2 Poushali Das 704212
3 | Himasish Paul | 703280
4 Maitrayan Dam 701113
5 | Subham Das | 702165
6 Saurav Saha 703085
7 Rajat Das | 703364
8 Poroma Sen 705420
9 | Swagata Dey | 703173
10 Pranoy Chakraborty 703487
1| Amit Das | 709068
12 Priyanka Ghosh 709224
13 | Priyanka Das | 703196
14 Bhudeb Acharjee 709925
15 | Supratim Das | 704790
16 Susmita Deb 704412
17| Poulami Dey | 700520
18 Fazal Choudhury 702654
19 | Reshab Dutta | 703600
20 Soumitra Mazumder 701199
21 | Shakti Das | 705751
22 Pinki Kumari Singh 704883
23 | Subhrajeet Das | 701012
24 Baishali Das Roy 704174




25 | Munmun Nath | 704624
26 Mitali Rani Roy 704553
27 | Paromita Banik | 704543
28 Priyanki Das 707186
29 | Shatadeepa Purkayastha | 700579
30 Sanjoy Das 700062
31 | Sumannita Bhattacharjee | 704645
32 Poulami Dhar 700051
33 | Shubhodeep Chanda | 701972
L openwamnglist] |
Applicant Name Applicatin No
1 Nainita Saha 705935
2 Sunita Das 702332
3 | Rumance Kishor Phukon | 701917
4 A Manileima Singha 703844
5 | Arpita Das | 702878
6 Madhushree Paul 700060
7 | Bappan Das | 701340
8 Rituraj Bora 705698
9 | Munhia Parul Islam | 703276
10 Nandita Rajkumari 708000
1| Arup Dutta | 704466
12 Junasree Hojai 704050
13 | Anupama Nath | 701075
14 Srija Deb 709129
15 | Prerona Baruah | 702781
16 Shawni Choudhury 705049
17| Gargi Das | 700058
18 Sarmistha Das 704848
19 | Biplob Das | 702779
20 Smita Paul 703205
21 | Abrielson Khonglah | 701060
22 Dibakar Roy 709279
23 | Subrata Paul | 707571
24 Dawa Jangmu Sherpa 707673
25 | Niharika Hazarika | 705546
26 Susmita Paul 700007
271 | Shikharani Deka | 702473
28 K. Memthoi Singha 705365
29 | Paban Bhattacharjee | 703089
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Angelina Buragohain
Digbijoy Sharma
Rizma Begum Barbhuiya
Saranga Goswami
Satabdi Das
Roushonara Aktar Choudhury
Md Arshad Al
Milon Das
Indrajit Das
Shahan Uddin
Arpita Ghosh
Subham Mazumder
Leishangthem Surjit Meitei
Jasim Uddin Khan
Dulali Dey
K Chiranjit Singha
Jahid Ahmed Barbhuiya
Jaita Dhar
Lakhi Prasad Tamuli Phukan
Pronab Kumar Das
Bansuklang Marngar
Rohit Thakur
Saidul Alom Laskar
Devid Nath
Paulomi Das
Asraf Ul Hoque Laskar
Nasir Ahmed Choudhury
Hamid Ahmed
Trilushan Das
Sudip Chanda
Gauri Sahu
Rahul Chanda
Prativa Chanu
Samadrita Paul
Sumita Singha
Bilash Ghosh
Prosanjit Roy
Biswajit Dutta
Nabanita Sarkar
Saha Alom Barbhuiya
Sarnalee Nath
Sonali Debnath
Abhishek Das

707712
702279
701119
705735
701030
700561
701089
707727
705386
701520
700497
706957
709623
701829
707326
704602
709313
706533
707295
704966
708151
702010
706449
705846
705636
700757
709905
708796
708734
706249
709796
700996
703579
706281
700110
706856
703449
706898
703061
704717
702240
700901
707495




73 | Palash Borah | 703769
74 Priya Malakar 700801
75| Puja Sinha | 701487
76 Nation Basumatary 709730
77 | Abunaser Md Jahangir Hassan | 704244
78 Ankit Das 701958
79 | Saif Uddin | 708750
80 Konica Saikia 703864
81 |  Mohiduz Zaman Sarker | 705318
82 Ridip Dutta 703191
83 | Saiful Islam | 708844
84 Jagabandhu Basumatary 706764
85 | Bhagyeswar Pegu | 702735
86 Baisali Borah 703886
Applicant Name Applicatin No
1 Rumance Kishor Phukon 701917
2 Rituraj Bora 705698
3 | Nandita Rajkumari | 708000
4 Smita Paul 703205
5 | Dawa Jangmu Sherpa | 707673
6 Niharika Hazarika 705546
7 | Angelina Buragohain | 707712
8 Md Arshad Al 701089
9 | Leishangthem Surjit Meitei | 709623
10 Dulali Dey 707326
11 | K Chiranjit Singha | 704602
12 Rohit Thakur 702010
13| Devid Nath | 705846
14 Gauri Sahu 709796
15 | Rahul Chanda | 700996
16 Prativa Chanu 703579
17 | Sumita Singha | 700110
OBCNCL WaitngList] |

Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Bilash Ghosh 706856
2 Biswaijit Dutta 706898



3 | Sarnalee Nath | 702240
4 Palash Borah 703769

Vierit Li
: Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Sunita Das 702332
2 Arpita Das 702878
3 | Bappan Das | 701340
4 Gargi Das 700058
5 | Sarmistha Das | 704848
6 Biplob Das 702779
7 | Milon Das | 707727
8 Indrajit Das 705386
9 | Subham Mazumder | 706957
10 Pronab Kumar Das 704966

SI. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Paulomi Das 705636
2 Trilushan Das 708734
3 | Prosanijit Roy | 703449
4 Abhishek Das 707495
5 | Priya Malakar | 700801
6 Ankit Das 701958

SI. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Junasree Hojai 704050
2 Abrielson Khonglah 701060
3 | Bansuklang Marngar | 708151
4 Nation Basumatary 709730
5 | Jagabandhu Basumatary | 706764

SI. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Bhagyeswar Pegu 702735




The above selected candidates are directed to bring and submit the
following if not submitted earlier at the time of reporting for admission
to the office of the Head Department of Commerce.

wWN R

O oo~NO U b

The

. 4 copies of recent STAMP SIZE photograph .
. Caste Certificate (if applicable)

Original Non-creamy layer certificate in proper format issued by
competent authority of the current financial year of the OBC category
candidates (if applicable).

. TDC Part-111/sixth semester and Final Mark sheet self attested.
. Medical Fitness certificate and Blood Group certificate.

. Court Affidavit by the Student

. Court Affidavit by the Guardian

. Fee challan (4 copies)

. Declaration form (issued by Department)

selected candidates are contact the office of the Head,

Department of Commerce for fulfilment of all formalities for
admission.

Regular classes will start from 7™ August 2017.

Sd/-
Prof.P.J.Goswami
HOD, Commerce

Copy to: pranayau@gmail.com
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The P.S to V.C for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor.
Dean, MG School of Economics & Commerce for information.
The Registrar for information.

The Finance Officer i/c for information and necessary action.
Chairman, Admission Committee for information.

Director, Computer Centre for necessary action please.

Liaison officer.SC/ST

Notice Board.

Prof.P.J.Goswami
HOD, Commerce



